
Each PhD student will be required to have two supervisors (one Senior supervisor in Category 1 and one Associate supervisor in Category 2)

School of Business & Management

No Name and Title Campus Category Email address Research Interest Academic Profile Notes

1 Assoc. Prof. Mathews Nkhoma SGS One mathews.nkhoma@rmit.edu.vn Information security, Network security, Ethical hacking, Policy and Governance, E-Governance Profile

2 Assoc. Prof. Robert McClelland SGS One robert.mcclelland@rmit.edu.vn
International Business, Management, Entrepreneurship, Digital Marketing, Tourism & Hospitality, 

Logistics and Supply
Profile

Not available for PhD 

supervision in 2019

3 Dr. Nguyen Thi Quynh SGS One quynh.nguyenthi@rmit.edu.vn
Data Analysis in Social and Health Sciences, Environmental Health, Women Studies, Social 

Computing
Profile

4 Dr. Nguyen Vu Hong Thai SGS One thai.nguyenvuhong@rmit.edu.vn
Banking liquidity, risk-taking behaviors and performance in banking system; Monetary policy 

transmission, Institutional quality and economic growth, Corporate finance
Profile

Not available for PhD 

supervision in 2019

5 Dr. Pham Cong Hiep SGS One hiep.pham@rmit.edu.vn
Information security behaviour, security compliance, information security culture, Alignment of business 

information systems and business, Logistics & SCM
Profile

6 Dr. Pham Nguyen Anh Huy SGS One huy.phamnguyenanh@rmit.edu.vn 
Behavioural Economics, Econometrics, Environmental Economics, Environmental Finance, Asset 

Pricing, Empirical Finance
Profile

7 Dr. Le Thai Ha SGS One ha.lethai@rmit.edu.vn Energy Economics, Environmental Economics, Applied Economics, Development Economics. Profile

8 Dr. Matthew McDonald SGS One matthew.mcdonald@rmit.edu.vn
Social psychology Applied to work and leisure, Continental philosophy (Nietzsche, Heidegger, Sartre, 

Foucault, Fromm) applied to psychology, Political economy and consumer culture
Profile

9 Assoc. Prof. Victor Kane SGS One victor.kane@rmit.edu.vn
Marketing Management; Multinational comparisons of corporate social responsibility programs and 

reporting; Consulting On Heatlhcare Industry
Profile

10 Dr. Nguyen Thanh Binh SGS One binh.nguyenthanh@rmit.edu.vn Finance, Empirical Economics, Macroeconomics, Real Estate Market Profile

11 Dr. Reza Akbari SGS One reza.akbari@rmit.edu.vn
Logistics and Supply Chain Management, Operations Management, International Business and 

Outsourcing
Profile

12 Dr. Hoang Ai Phuong SGS Two phuong.hoangai@rmit.edu.vn
Consumer analytics, digital marketing, digital transformation, data analytics in social network, Internet-of-

things, financial services, fintech innovations, econometrics and machine-based methods for big data 
Profile

13 Dr. Burkhard Schrage SGS Two burkhard.schrage@rmit.edu.vn
Strategic management, International business, Non-market strategies, Emerging markets, Sovereign 

credit ratings, Corporate governance, Financial market regulation, Public vs private ownership
Profile

14 Dr. Nguyen Quang Trung SGS Two trung.nguyen@rmit.edu.vn Management, International Business, Economics, E-government Profile

15 Dr. Philip Smith SGS Two phil.smith@rmit.edu.vn Relationship between Organisational Culture and National Culture; Leadership; Human Resources Profile

16 Dr. WooCheol Lee SGS Two woo.lee@rmit.edu.vn
Political Economy of Vietnam, Development of Vietnam's external sector; Evolutionary economic 

development; Financialisation and investments
Profile

17 Dr. Wanniwat Pansuwong SGS Two wanniwat.pansuwong@rmit.edu.vn

Entrepreneurship and Innovation, Strategic Entrepreneurship, International Entrepreneurship, 

Entrepreneurship and Marketing, Small Business Management and Innovation, Structural Equation 

Modeling

Profile

18 Dr. Do Thi Huong Nhu HN Two nhu.dothihuong@rmit.edu.vn
Comparative Law, Corporate Governance, Insolvency, Security Interest, International Contracts, Policy 

Development in Education Management
Profile

19 Dr. Scott McDonald SGS Two scott.mcdonald@rmit.edu.vn
Entrepreneurship, Logistics, Education, Alternative Therapies, Business Management, 

Communications
Profile

20 Dr. Nguyen Tan Son SGS Two son.nguyentan@rmit.edu.vn
Commercial Law, Contract Law, Tort Law, Australian Consumer Protection Law, Business Ethics, 

Corporate Governance, International Trade Law, Dispute Setllement. 
Profile

21 Dr. Greeni Maheshwari SGS Two  greeni.maheshwari@rmit.edu.vn Leadership, Education Profile

22 Dr. Tran Duc Trinh SGS Two trinh.tranduc@rmit.edu.vn
Engineered and natural water-wastewater treatment, Water resources analysis and modeling, 

Environmental and energy economics
Profile

No Name and Title Campus Category Email address Research Interest

23 Dr. Rajkishore Nayak SGS One rajkishore.nayak@rmit.edu.vn
Sustainable supply chain management, Contemporary fashion, Fashion branding and retailing, Social 

media marketing, Online community, eWOM, Design and engineering of protective clothing
Profile

24 Dr. Nguyen Van Thang Long SGS Two long.nguyenvanthang@rmit.edu.vn
Social Media, Online Community, eWOM, Customer Engagement, Customer Collective Empowerment, 

Online Community Norms, Perceived Fairness, Dynamic Pricing, Internal Branding, Internal marketing
Profile

25 Dr. Shweta Kishore SGS Two shweta.kishore@rmit.edu.vn Film theory & practice Profile

No Name and Title Campus Category Email address Research Interest

26 Assoc. Prof Eric Dimla SGS One eric.dimla@rmit.edu.vn
Injection moulding and conformal cooling channels, Machine dynamics and vibration identification, 

Metal cutting technologies, Electro-Discharge Machining, Rapid product development, 3D CAD and 

Reverse Engineering

Profile

27 Dr. Dang Pham Thien Duy SGS One duy.dangphamthien@rmit.edu.vn
Behavioural information security, Information security management, Business & learning analytics, 

Digital business, IT innovation & management
Profile

28 Dr. Edouard Amouroux SGS Two edouard.amouroux@rmit.edu.vn Agent-based modelling and simulation, Social simulation, Ecological simulation Profile

29 Dr. Vladimir Mariano SGS Two vladimir.mariano@rmit.edu.vn Computer vision, Digital image/video processing, Pattern Recognition, Mobile computing Profile

30 Dr. Ilya Kavalchuk SGS Two ilya.kavalchuk@rmit.edu.vn

Electric Vehicles, Power Management, Control Systems, Renewable Energy Systems, Power 

Electronics, Sustainable Systems Design, Emission Control and Monitoring. Profile

31 Dr. Alexandru Fechete  SGS Two alexandru.fechete@rmit.edu.vn
Semiconductor Device Design and Fabrication, Microelectronics,

Gas Sensors Technology
Profile

No Name and Title Campus Category Email address Research Interest

32 Prof. Gael McDonald SGS One  rmitvnpresident@rmit.edu.vn Management, Business Ethics, Governance, Education Profile
Not available for PhD 

supervision 

33 Dr. Pham Thi Thu Tra SGS One tra.pham@rmit.edu.vn
Microeconomics of Development, Development Economics, Microfinance and Credit Markets in 

Developing Countries, International Economics, Macroeconomic Policy
Profile

No Name and Title Campus Category Email address Research Interest

34 Prof. Beverley Webster Two beverley.webster@rmit.edu.vn
Research Methods, Student Learning in Higher Education, Business Management, Business Statistics, 

Organisational Behavior, Human Resource Management, School Effectiveness and Educational 

Measurement, Student Learning Outcomes and Assessment

Profile

35 Assoc. Prof. Nguyen Thanh Thuy Two thuy.nguyenthanh@rmit.edu.vn
Research Methodology, Business Management, Human Resource Development, Logistics and Supply 

Chain Management, Port & shipping operation and management; Transport Management
Profile

36 Dr. Sarah Gumbley Two sarah.gumbley@rmit.edu.vn Media & Communications, Public Relations, Public & Private Partnerships On International Level Profile

37 Assoc. Prof. Susan Thomas Two susan.thomas@rmit.edu.vn Education, Management and Health Care Profile

38 Prof. Tran Nam Binh Two binh.trannam@rmit.edu.vn Taxation, International Trade, Development Economics, Economics & Education Profile

39 Dr. Frederique Bouilheres Two frederique.bouilheres@rmit.edu.vn Financial accounting, Auditing Profile

PhD Supervisors - RMIT University Vietnam

School of Communication & Design

School of Science & Technology

Other Departments

External Supervisors

mailto:mathews.nkhoma@rmit.edu.vn
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/presidents-executive/mathews-nkhoma
mailto:robert.mcclelland@rmit.edu.vn
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/academic/robert-mcclelland
mailto:quynh.nguyenthi@rmit.edu.vn
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/academic/quynh-t-nguyen
mailto:thai.nguyenvuhong@rmit.edu.vn
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/academic/nguyen-vu-hong-thai
mailto:hiep.pham@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0Bz6MyHLOgfayOTVQX2d2aEtJMVE/view?usp=sharing
mailto:huy.phamnguyenanh@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Ntqn_UmHZImqPBw_BrppWmM7dynEuNQi/view?usp=sharing
mailto:ha.lethai@rmit.edu.vn
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/academic/le-thai-ha
mailto:matthew.mcdonald@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1ch1coupEWBeOYmh3E5FuVOj4p1CHEWDd
mailto:victor.kane@rmit.edu.vn
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/academic/victor-kane
mailto:binh.nguyenthanh@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1ws4eHB_r6_vwaA3bHIG2a5G1_nAhpPRT
https://staff.rmit.edu.vn/users/v12069
mailto:reza.akbari@rmit.edu.vn
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/academic/reza-akbari
mailto:phuong.hoangai@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15AoavDpg-BEaXfcbVc-dcuxQYCjhFU6y/view?usp=sharing
mailto:burkhard.schrage@rmit.edu.vn
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/academic/burkhard-schrage
mailto:trung.nguyen@rmit.edu.vn
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/academic/nguyen-quang-trung
mailto:phil.smith@rmit.edu.vn
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/academic/phil-smith
mailto:woo.lee@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Yubv0aodITaPnYJgRfWmJlHucE5ApXHj/view?usp=sharing
mailto:wanniwat.pansuwong@rmit.edu.vn
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/alumni/wanniwat-pansuwong
mailto:nhu.dothihuong@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1MNciWvQvQZctG-PEHLpLQ9b3wnOH6UQ2/view?usp=sharing
mailto:scott.mcdonald@rmit.edu.vn
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/academic/scott-douglas-mcdonald
mailto:son.nguyentan@rmit.edu.vn
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/academic/nguyen-tan-son
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/academic/greeni-maheshwari
mailto:trinh.tranduc@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1sPhVOQ5pHabVMcXDiAhefMZI07yJxZdR/view?usp=sharing
https://mail.google.com/mail/?view=cm&fs=1&to=rajkishore.nayak%40rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0Bz6MyHLOgfaycXhIOFRYbzVyZjQ/view?usp=sharing
mailto:long.nguyenvanthang@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0Bz6MyHLOgfaydThudVMxdVRLc1U/view?usp=sharing
mailto:shweta.kishore@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1n4R-Z3sOpw0kzPvQT8rSuS4ZBnYTrGBH/view?usp=sharing
mailto:eric.dimla@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1s465_O80PSWXdMWwf4Z_C20mfCUZyZVM/view?usp=sharing
mailto:duy.dangphamthien@rmit.edu.vn
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/academic/dang-pham-thien-duy
mailto:edouard.amouroux@rmit.edu.vn
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/academic/edouard-amouroux
https://mail.google.com/mail/?view=cm&fs=1&to=vladimir.mariano%40rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0Bz6MyHLOgfayUk9YZHNsWG1EY2c/view?usp=sharing
mailto:ilya.kavalchuk@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1m3CkqiuOXMboMBSmRgBtgVTkURqPWaFj/view?usp=sharing
mailto:alexandru.fechete@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1iljD586kMlpN7jOT2XTbE_TJaBmCUlud
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/presidents-executive/gael-mcdonald
mailto:tra.pham@rmit.edu.vn
https://www.rmit.edu.vn/profiles/academic/pham-thi-thu-tra-0
mailto:beverley.webster@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0Bz6MyHLOgfayTWlsZndSd2RCQ3c/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0Bz6MyHLOgfayd2JIYjNWb0FhVWc/view?usp=sharing
mailto:sarah.gumbley@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0Bz6MyHLOgfayS21pWG8zb0RrSGM/view?usp=sharing
mailto:susan.thomas@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0Bz6MyHLOgfayc0J2VXlsNHpOTXc/view?usp=sharing
mailto:binh.trannam@rmit.edu.vn
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0Bz6MyHLOgfayN04tdVp4UDhIV1U/view?usp=sharing
mailto:frederique.bouilheres@rmit.edu.vn

